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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $30.00 $16.00 $14.00  0.04 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.04
20 SPOT Totals: $16.00 $30.00 $14.00 

5 $248.20 $13.73 $234.47  0.29  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.29
5 SPOT Totals: $13.73 $248.20 $234.47 

3 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.00  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,323.00 $1,020.00 $303.00  1.56  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $1,366.20 $65.00 $1,301.20  1.61  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $459.00 $255.00 $204.00  0.54  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.72
BEST BET Totals: $1,340.00 $3,152.25 $1,812.25 

40 $162.00 $264.00 ($102.00)  0.19  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.19
BOTTOM S Totals: $264.00 $162.00 ($102.00)

2 $232.10 $215.80 $16.30  0.27  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $308.50 $179.90 $128.60  0.36  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $152.50 $42.40 $110.10  0.18  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $559.85 $73.80 $486.05  0.66  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

6 $3,344.50 $1,693.20 $1,651.30  3.95  0.94  0.04MEANGREN

7 $873.75 $1,106.70 ($232.95)  1.03  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

8 $364.45 $136.80 $227.65  0.43  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $395.95 $281.00 $114.95  0.47  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $61.85 $6.70 $55.15  0.07  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $37.10 $1.60 $35.50  0.04  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $36.65 $4.80 $31.85  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $23.45 $2.40 $21.05  0.03  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $81.75 $17.60 $64.15  0.10  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $16.75 $2.80 $13.95  0.02  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 7.65
MEANGREN Totals: $3,765.50 $6,489.15 $2,723.65 

4 $13.75 $2.00 $11.75  0.02  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.02
MONEYBAL Totals: $2.00 $13.75 $11.75 

8 $10,448.10 $2,850.00 $7,598.10  12.33  1.00  0.12PENNY

 12.33
PENNY Totals: $2,850.00 $10,448.10 $7,598.10 

8 $2,591.25 $697.50 $1,893.75  3.06  1.00  0.03PENY

 3.06
PENY Totals: $697.50 $2,591.25 $1,893.75 

1 $259.40 $314.70 ($55.30)  0.31  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,666.50 $1,266.20 $400.30  1.97  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,679.75 $1,745.85 $933.90  3.16  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $990.00 $920.77 $69.23  1.17  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $316.40 $263.90 $52.50  0.37  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $349.55 $244.55 $105.00  0.41  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $111.80 $23.70 $88.10  0.13  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $152.70 $47.64 $105.06  0.18  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $167.75 $88.50 $79.25  0.20  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $116.50 $105.20 $11.30  0.14  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $104.50 $70.90 $33.60  0.12  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $85.50 $34.25 $51.25  0.10  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $66.50 $23.15 $43.35  0.08  0.71  0.00Regular
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14 $47.50 $21.10 $26.40  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $47.50 $21.15 $26.35  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

 8.45
Regular Totals: $5,191.56 $7,161.85 $1,970.29 

1 $3,549.25 $2,830.80 $718.45  4.19  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $16,363.44 $12,810.44 $3,553.00  19.30  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $3,335.50 $2,843.70 $491.80  3.93  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $637.50 $449.60 $187.90  0.75  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $519.25 $225.20 $294.05  0.61  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 28.79
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,159.74 $24,404.94 $5,245.20 

2 $243.50 $203.33 $40.17  0.29  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $26,378.33 $21,479.90 $4,898.43  31.12  0.79  0.25SUPERSP

4 $2,244.00 $1,101.52 $1,142.48  2.65  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

5 $6.00 $4.00 $2.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $73.50 $1.50 $72.00  0.09  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 34.15
SUPERSP Totals: $22,790.25 $28,945.33 $6,155.08 

40 $1,124.00 $154.00 $970.00  1.33  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.33
TOP S Totals: $154.00 $1,124.00 $970.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $84,770.82 $56,244.28 $28,526.54 
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